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2026 Georgia Senate Agriculture and Consumer Affairs Committee 
As of January 15, 2026 
 

 

 

Last First Party District Capitol Phone Senate Email 
Anderson Lee Republican 24 4046565114 lee.anderson@senate.ga.gov 

Burns Max Republican 23 4044631376 max.burns@senate.ga.gov 

Echols Drew Republican 49 4046567454 drew.echols@senate.ga.gov 

Goodman Russ Republican 8 4044631318 russ.goodman@senate.ga.gov 

Hatchett Bo Republican 50 4046567454 bo.hatchett@senate.ga.gov 

Howard Jaha Democrat 35 4044631562 jaha.howard@senate.ga.gov 

Kemp Rashaun Democrat 38 4046560105 rashaun.kemp@senate.ga.gov 

Sims Freddie Powell Democrat 12 4044635259 freddie.sims@senate.ga.gov 

Summers Carden Republican 13 4046569224 carden.summers@senate.ga.gov 

Walker Larry Republican 20 4046560095 larry.walker@senate.ga.gov 

Watson Sam Republican 11 4046560065 sam.watson@senate.ga.gov 
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